Product Data SheetProduct Data Sheet
High Temp
Pre-Insulated Pipes
Oil & Gas
Water Pipelines
End Seal
CanusaTube™
High Shrink

representative for specific projects or unique applications.
Typical Product Properties: PLX-65 and ECS
How to Order: PLX-65 and ECS
E
C
S
Test Standard
ASTM D1002-53T
ASTM D395.55
ASTM D638
penetrometer
ASTM D2671
ASTM E96
--Temperature Range
Lap Shear Strength
Compression Force
(1” x 1½” x 4”)
Elongation
Hardness
(100g, 5s)
Low Temperature Flexibility
Moisture Vapour Resistance
Unit
°C (°F)
N/cm² (psi)
kg (lbs)
%
--
°C (°F)
perms/10 mils
f
Typical Result
-23 to 120 (10 to 250)
12 (17)
6.8 (15)
400
58
-15 (5)
0.747
Product Selection Guide & Sizing: PLX-65
P
LX
-6
5
Backing Tensile Strength
Backing Elongation
Backing Hardness
Dielectric Voltage Breakdown
Water Absorption
Test Standard
ASTM D638
ASTM D638
ASTM D2240
ASTM D149
ASTM D570
Unit
MPa (psi)
%
Shore D
kV/mm
%
Typical Result
24 (3480)
700
48